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ADVANTAGES

INCLUDED

CORDLESS
ANGLE GRINDER 

Ergonomic body3 positions
auxiliary handle 

2 step safety
switch 
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Lithium battery voltage
Battery capacity
No load speed
Battery charge time
Disc diameter
Spindle thread
Weight

18
2.0 / 4.0 / 5.0

10000
115 / 125

60
M 14

1.6

V
Ah
min-1

mm
min

Kg

- 18V cordless angle grinder for ø115 / 125 mm discs.
- Aluminum gearbox with disc safety block.
- Double action safety switch.
- 3 positions auxiliary handle.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 
Series with overload, battery discharge, overheating 
and short circuit protections. LED battery level charge.
- Optimal refrigeration system to avoid overheating, 
increasing the work time.
- Safety clutch that reduces the impact and yanking in 
case of disc clogging or getting stuck, protecting 
simultaneously the user and the tool from taking any 
damage.
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AG 125 L20
AG 125 L2014 Set
AG 125 L2015 Set
AG 125 L2024 Set
AG 125 L2025 Set

X
1x 4.0Ah
1x 5.0Ah
2x 4.0Ah
2x 5.0Ah

125 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm

115 mm
115 mm
115 mm
115 mm
115 mm
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