

CORDLESS ANGLE GRINDER

AG L20 AG 125 L20

ADVANTAGES

- 18V cordless angle grinder for ø115 / 125 mm discs.
- Aluminum gearbox with disc safety block.
- Double action safety switch.
- 3 positions auxiliary handle.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 Series with overload, battery discharge, overheating and short circuit protections. LED battery level charge.
- Optimal refrigeration system to avoid overheating, increasing the work time.
- Safety clutch that reduces the impact and yanking in case of disc clogging or getting stuck, protecting simultaneously the user and the tool from taking any damage.



DATA SHEET

Lithium battery voltage	18	V
Battery capacity	2.0 / 4.0 / 5.0	Ah
No load speed	10000	min ⁻¹
Battery charge time	115 / 125	mm
Disc diameter	60	min
Spindle thread	M 14	
Weight	1.6	Kg

/INCLUDED

	Ø	4	=	\bigoplus
AG L20		X	X	Х
AG L2014	115 mm	1x 4.0Ah	~	~
AG L2015	115 mm	1x 5.0Ah	~	~
AG L2022	115 mm	2x 2.0Ah	~	Х
AG L2024	115 mm	2x 4.0Ah	~	Х
AG L2025 Set	115 mm	2x 5.0Ah	~	~
AG 125 L20	125 mm	х	x	x
AG 125 L2014 Set	125 mm	1x 4.0Ah	~	~
AG 125 L2015 Set	125 mm	1x 5.0Ah	~	~
AG 125 L2024 Set	125 mm	2x 4.0Ah	~	Х
AG 125 L2025 Set	125 mm	2x 5.0Ah	~	~

